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Present and Permanent Address: 

Vill+P.O- Kamalpur, Dist- Bankura, Pin- 722137 (W.B) 

Educational Qualification: 

1. Graduation : B.A. (Honours) in Education, J.K College, Purulia, 2012. 
2. Post Graduaion: M.A. in Education, Sidho-Kanho-Birsha University, purulia, 2014. 
3. B.Ed: Bechelor of Education, Ayan Arnab Sikshan Sanstha , Burdwan University, 2015. 
4. UGC NET: July 2016. 

Area of Specialization in Research/ Teaching: 

Teacher Education 

Publication in Journals: 

Year of 
publication 

Title of Paper ISSN Journal’s Name Volume, 
Issue 

2017 The Role of Mobile 
Learning in Education 

2455-5746 International  Journal of 
Advanced Education and 

Research  

Vol.2, 
Issue No.6 

2018 Attitude Towards Yoga 
among Secondary School 

Students 

O:2319-
6475 

P:2319-
6505 

International  Journal of 
Current Advanced 

Research  

Vol.7, 
Issue 

No.1(X) 

2018 A Study of College 
Students towards Mobile 

Learning  

2249-
894X 

Review of Research Vol.7, 
Issue 
No.11 

2018 A Study on Women 
Empowerment in 21st 

century  

E-2348-
1269 

p-2349-
5138 

International  Journal of 
Research and Analytical 

Reviews 

Vol.5, 
Issue No.3 



2019 A Study on Attitude of 
College Teachers towards 

Choice Based Credit 
System (CBCS)  

E-2348-
1269 

p-2349-
5138 

International  Journal of 
Research and Analytical 

Reviews 

Vol.6, 
Issue No.1 

2019 A Study on Attitude of 
Undergraduate Students 

towards the use of 
Information and 
Communication 

Technology (ICT) during 
their Studies 

E-2348-
1269 

p-2349-
5138 

International  Journal of 
Research and Analytical 

Reviews 

Vol.6, 
Issue No.2 

 

Other Academic Activities: 

1. Question Paper Setter (Education Programme) of UG  Course , Bankura University 
2. Examiner of UG (Education) Programme Courses, Bankura University 


