CHHATNA CHANDIDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA

CURRICULUM VITAE



Name: BANASHRI MANDAL

Designation: State Aided College Teacher-1

Department: Education Date of Joining: 01/07/2015 Phone No: 9851839610

Email: banashri450@gmail.com

Present and Permanent Address:

Vill+P.O- Kamalpur, Dist- Bankura, Pin- 722137 (W.B)

Educational Qualification:

1. Graduation: B.A. (Honours) in Education, J.K College, Purulia, 2012.

2. Post Graduaion: M.A. in Education, Sidho-Kanho-Birsha University, purulia, 2014.

3. B.Ed: Bechelor of Education, Ayan Arnab Sikshan Sanstha, Burdwan University, 2015.

4. UGC NET: July 2016.

Area of Specialization in Research/ Teaching:

Teacher Education

Publication in Journals:

Year of publication	Title of Paper	ISSN	Journal's Name	Volume, Issue
-	TI D 1 0) (1 '1	0.155.5516	T	
2017	The Role of Mobile	2455-5746	International Journal of	Vol.2,
	Learning in Education		Advanced Education and	Issue No.6
	_		Research	
2018	Attitude Towards Yoga	O:2319-	International Journal of	Vol.7,
	among Secondary School	6475	Current Advanced	Issue
	Students	P:2319-	Research	No.1(X)
		6505		
2018	A Study of College	2249-	Review of Research	Vol.7,
	Students towards Mobile	894X		Issue
	Learning			No.11
2018	A Study on Women	E-2348-	International Journal of	Vol.5,
	Empowerment in 21 st	1269	Research and Analytical	Issue No.3
	century	p-2349-	Reviews	
	•	5138		

2019	A Study on Attitude of	E-2348-	International Journal of	Vol.6,
	College Teachers towards	1269	Research and Analytical	Issue No.1
	Choice Based Credit	p-2349-	Reviews	
	System (CBCS)	5138		
2019	A Study on Attitude of	E-2348-	International Journal of	Vol.6,
	Undergraduate Students	1269	Research and Analytical	Issue No.2
	towards the use of	p-2349-	Reviews	
	Information and	5138		
	Communication			
	Technology (ICT) during			
	their Studies			

Other Academic Activities:

- 1. Question Paper Setter (Education Programme) of UG Course, Bankura University
- 2. Examiner of UG (Education) Programme Courses, Bankura University